Bellefontaine Neighbors Police Department
Crime and Activity Report
09/01/2017 to 09/30/2017

Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny
Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service
Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County
Municipal
Private Property
Other
Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
License
Equipment
Investigative

Results:
Citations
Warnings
No Action
Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings
Animals
Derelict Autos
Occupancy
Vegetation
Other

48

N O

14
15
11

2545
841
647

1057

155
34

13
11

OO b~ o

84
35
32
12
10

33
51

75

49

12



	Sheet1

