## Bellefontaine Neighbors Police Department Crime and Activity Report 09/01/2017 to 09/30/2017

		48
Ho	micide	0
Raj	pe	0
Rol	bbery	2
Ass	sault	6
Bu	rglary	14
	ceny	15
	otor Vehicle Theft	11
Calls for Service		2545
Dir	rected	841
Ass	sisted	647
Sel	f-Initiated	1057
Police Report	ts	155
<b>Accident Rep</b>	oorts	34
Sta	te	13
Cor	unty	11
Mu	nicipal	6
Pri	vate Property	4
Oth	ner	0
Unl	known	0
Crime Preven	ntion Checks	2
Crime Preven		9
Field Intervie	ew Reports	9
Field Intervie	ew Reports	
Field Intervie	ew Reports  ntacts  plations:	9 84
Field Intervie	ew Reports  ntacts  plations:  Moving	9 84 35
Field Intervie	ew Reports  ntacts  blations:  Moving  License	9 84 35 32
Field Intervie	ew Reports  ntacts  plations:  Moving  License  Equipment	9 84 35 32 12
Field Intervio	ew Reports  ntacts  plations:  Moving  License  Equipment  Investigative	9 84 35 32
Field Intervio	ew Reports  ntacts  plations:      Moving     License     Equipment     Investigative  sults:	9 84 35 32 12 10
Field Intervio	ew Reports  ntacts  plations:      Moving     License     Equipment     Investigative  sults:      Citations	9 84 35 32 12 10
Field Intervio	ew Reports  ntacts  plations:      Moving     License     Equipment     Investigative  sults:      Citations     Warnings	9 84 35 32 12 10
Field Intervio	ew Reports  ntacts  plations:      Moving     License     Equipment     Investigative  sults:      Citations	9 84 35 32 12 10
Field Intervio	ew Reports  ntacts  plations:      Moving     License     Equipment     Investigative  sults:      Citations     Warnings	9 84 35 32 12 10 33 51
Field Intervio	ew Reports  ntacts  plations:      Moving     License     Equipment     Investigative  sults:      Citations     Warnings     No Action     Other	9 84 35 32 12 10 33 51 7
Field Intervio	ew Reports  ntacts  plations:      Moving     License     Equipment     Investigative  sults:      Citations     Warnings     No Action     Other	9 84 35 32 12 10 33 51 7 0
Field Intervio	ew Reports  ntacts  Dations:      Moving     License     Equipment     Investigative  sults:      Citations     Warnings     No Action     Other  iolation Warnings imals	9 84 35 32 12 10 33 51 7 0
Field Intervie  Motorist Con  Vio  Res  Ordinance Vi  And  Des	ew Reports  ntacts  plations:      Moving     License     Equipment     Investigative  sults:      Citations     Warnings     No Action     Other  iolation Warnings  imals relict Autos	9 84 35 32 12 10 33 51 7 0 75 4
Field Intervie  Motorist Con  Vio  Res  Ordinance Vi  Ant  Der  Occ	ew Reports  ntacts  plations:      Moving     License     Equipment     Investigative  sults:      Citations     Warnings     No Action     Other  iolation Warnings imals relict Autos cupancy	9  84  35 32 12 10  33 51 7 0  75 4 49 1
Field Intervie  Motorist Con  Vio  Res  Ordinance Vi  Ant  Der  Occ	ew Reports  ntacts  Dations:      Moving     License     Equipment     Investigative  sults:      Citations     Warnings     No Action     Other  iolation Warnings imals relict Autos cupancy getation	9 84 35 32 12 10 33 51 7 0 75 4